
MAIL SERVICE
• Individual mail service according to customers‘ requirements
• Comprehensive mail processing of customers‘ mail
• Storage of customers‘ mail
• Mail forwarding service
• Scan-service

Price (excl. VAT)

CHF/month
Mail forwarding service
By post or *scan-service

Once per month

Twice per month

Weekly

Daily

Collecting mail yourself

70.00

120.00

180.00

90.00

45.00

*incl. mail forwarding within Switzerland six times per year 


