

MAIL SERVICE

- Individual mail service according to customers' requirements
- Comprehensive mail processing of customers' mail
- Storage of customers' mail
- Mail forwarding service
- Scan-service

Mail forwarding service By post <u>or</u> *scan-service	Price (excl.VAT) CHF/month
Once per month	70.00
Twice per month	90.00
Weekly	120.00
Daily	180.00
Collecting mail yourself	45.00

*incl. mail forwarding within Switzerland six times per year